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GENOVA - 12-12-2003 - 14-12-2003

Torneo CP GENOVA 0304055A

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 12-12-2003 - 14-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri BELLATALLA EMILIO - 

Partecipanti 15

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 1N Antonelli Cristian       ITA LIG GE 1711 0 0 1960 M 100381

6 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1480 0 0 1944 M 101016

1 CM Brenco Marco             ITA LIG GE 0 0 1965 M

13 2N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA LIG GE 1651 0 0 1958 M 113567

15 2N Cecchi Giuseppe          ITA LIG GE 0 0 1946 M 117795

4 2N Croci Luigi              ITA LIG GE 1462 0 0 1941 M 100507

10 2N Del Noce Roberto         ITA LIG GE 1687 0 0 1967 M 110018

2 1N Grassi Pietro            ITA LIG GE 1872 0 0 1963 M 100376

12 CM Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA LIG GE 1915 0 0 1980 M 110963

7 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1950 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

9 2N Sanguineti Mauro         ITA LIG GE 1456 0 0 1959 M 104468

11 2N Scaruffi Giovanni        ITA LIG GE 1624 0 0 1964 M 110392

5 1N Schiappacasse Marcello   ITA LIG GE 1818 0 0 1941 M 100514

8 2N Succi Adriano            ITA LIG GE 1450 0 0 1944 M 101328

14 3N Valentini Cesare 1575 0 0 M 113964
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 1N Antonelli Cristian       ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 100381

6 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1944 M 101016

13 2N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1958 M 113567

4 2N Croci Luigi              ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1941 M 100507

10 2N Del Noce Roberto         ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1967 M 110018

2 1N Grassi Pietro            ITA 1872 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 100376

12 CM Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA 1915 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1980 M 110963

9 2N Sanguineti Mauro         ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 104468

11 2N Scaruffi Giovanni        ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 110392

5 1N Schiappacasse Marcello   ITA 1818 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1941 M 100514

8 2N Succi Adriano            ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1944 M 101328

14 3N Valentini Cesare 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 M 113964
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